| | 5958 1 | MTW IDAC | 108445 |
|--|--|--|--|
| ASSIGNMI | ENT | pelitin / | 21.06.10 |
| DOI: ASSIGNMENT | 1,4 | Date : Time : | 51412017 |
| I/FTE CKS 24 A s > | | CA. a. (| s to |
| SC+ 1682+ | Claim No | 2 JM 011 | OF |
| MILITARO ANTHONY LEE | | | |
| 1 .00/11/2 11 /1/10/ 2 | Policy No. | - | |
| HP:H | Make / Model | : | |
| D.O.A : 11412019 | Place of Accide | nt: | |
| | | | |
| The second secon | | | EPORT: YES / NO |
| | -,- | 707 1907 1907 | . 10/30 |
| 2 1 1 1 | 270 1 | 140 | - P |
| WSP: PW -: | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: | | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: |
| I. | a Grander, | | AMIA3. |
| SUHDMIK - X - SKETHITZ - X | | STAGE | DATE / PIC |
| | | Non-Reporting hr (1st): | AVALUATE TELE |
| | | Non-Reporting hr (2nd): | |
| | - 2 | | p): |
| The state of the s | If (win on) | Call OI: 5/4/14/4 | |
| 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | he offcold | After call lir to OI: 14 14 14 | |
| rend letter to the | | | |
| | | | THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE |
| | | | V |
| | | the second control of | |
| | | | |
| | | Car Rental Invoice: | J |
| | | Towing Invoice | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| botis point photo | | | The second second |
| Date/Time: Sent By: | | | |
| | | | |
| Date/Time: Confirm with: | | Confirm by: | |
| | % | Email | Cell |
| 7 | | | |
| | | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: | |
| | th. | 3 (w chots (s) | War and on in |
| | 31 | # 1 | d. |
| S\$ - (\$ x days) | | The last voli | We. |
| | | | |
| ss 7.45 | | | |
| (A) | | 1) Claim status: Normal/Re | |
| S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) | | | TP. |
| | | 3) Survey fee: | 350.00 |
| | | | |
| SS 0, 135 5 Global Sum SS: | | December 1 | |
| SS 10, 135 15 Global Sum SS: Date/Time: Confirm with: | | Email Call | |
| SS 0, 135 5 Global Sum SS: | | | |
| | THE SLF 76822 INC.: PACHERO ANTHONY LEE HP: DOA: 11412019 THE Age: JOY NATURE OF Accident INC.: (VAL: YES/NO) Tel: Liability: RMKS: 19 Sent By: Philade Age: Joy Light in Settle and mode Hip will Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 3,458 bo (11 days) Reduction: 17.29 Date/Time: 4171614 Confirm with Justin 10 100 (Agreed/Assessed) BOLA S/N No: 78 SS 4,050.70 SS 1,177.00 (11 days) X \$100.06 7 7% of SS - (S x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS 7.45 | Claim No. Policy No. HP: DOA: 1141004 Place of Accident: Imme/Age: JOY Nature of Accident: Imme/Age: JOY Nature of Accident: INSRS: WSP: AW INSRS: WSP: AW Insured Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Pater Imme Sep. ke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liabe. UT togic for settle and ware. High will be officed. Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liabe. UT togic for settle and ware. High will be officed. Some and the form of the confirm with: SS 3,458 bo (11 days) Reduction: 17.19 % Date/Time: Confirm with Justin Make/Model Place of Accident: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liabe. Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liabe. Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liability: Confirm with: SS 3,458 bo (11 days) Reduction: 17.19 % Date/Time: Confirm with Justin Make/Model Place of Accident: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) High Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Make/Model Place of Accident: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: Spoke 4: 01 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: No. 10 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: No. 10 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: No. 10 (mf.me.) bold 28, infined 17 (boin on) Might Liability: RMKS: No. 10 | Register. ii Merimen: Register. ii Merimen: Solution to Solution |

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120 GST REG NO: 201504834E

Estimate

| VEHICLE NO | : | SMH 220 K |
|------------|---|------------|
| CHASSIS NO | 1 | GK31337888 |
| PAGE | | 1 OF 3 |
| | | PAGE : |

Please quote the following items listed.

Third Party Claims

| NO | ITEMS | Qty | Price |
|----|---|-----|------------|
| | | | |
| 1 | Front humper towing cap | 1 | \$540.00 |
| 2 | From bumper towing cap | 1 | \$23.00 |
| 3 | Front bumper side retainer - LH & RH @ \$20.00 | 2 | \$40.00 |
| 4 | Front bumper lower grille Not Nec | 1 | \$230.00 |
| 5 | Front bumper duct - LH & RH @ \$35.00 | 2 | \$70.00 |
| 6 | Front grille Could. | 1 | \$460.00 |
| 7 | Front grille chrome - upper (4) | 1 | \$250.00 |
| 8 | Front grille chrome - lower 64 | -1 | \$190.00 |
| 9 | Front bumper reinforcement | 1 | \$290.00 |
| 10 | Front headlamp - RH & LH @ \$810.00 | 2 | \$1,620.00 |
| 11 | Front headlamp bracket - RH & LH @ \$35.00 Touled | 2 | \$70,00 |
| 12 | Front support panel garnish - center NR NW | 1 | \$35.00 |
| 13 | Rear tailgate Butch | 1 | \$860.00 |
| 14 | Rear tailgate center trim New | 1 | \$280.00 |
| 15 | Rear tailgate handle holder - inner | 1 | \$45.00 |
| 16 | Rear tailgate lock | 1 | \$260.00 |
| 17 | Rear tailgate garnish center - inner | 1 | \$140.00 |
| 18 | Rear bumper Pistorted | 1 | \$520.00 |
| 19 | Rear bumper trim - center De-L | 1 | \$130.00 |
| 20 | Rear bumper trim - RH & LH @ \$25.00 /He | 2 | \$50.00 |
| 21 | Rear bumper side retainer - RH & LH @ \$20.00 | 2 | \$40.00 |
| 22 | Rear end panel Pistortid. | 1 | \$420.00 |
| 23 | Rear end panel garnish - center Refund | 1 | \$65.00 |
| 24 | Rear spare tyre tray - center and | 1 | \$240.00 |
| 25 | Rear fender garnish - inner - RH Pel-d | 1 | \$230.00 |
| 26 | Rear fender lamp - RH crul-d | 1 | \$430.00 |
| | | | \$7,528.00 |

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120 GST REG NO: 201504834E

Estimate

| To | 1 | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | DATE | 1 | 2/4/2019 |
|-------|---|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|
| Attn | à | Claims Officer | | | |
| CC | | 1299 | VEHICLE NO | : | SMH 220 K |
| YEAR | - | 2018 | CHASSIS NO | | GK31337888 |
| MODEL | | HONDA FIT 1.3GF CVT | PAGE | | 2 OF 3 |

Please quote the following items listed.

Third Party Claims

| S/NO | ITEMS | Qty | Price |
|------|--|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|
| 27 | Rear bumper sensor antenna Heliu | 1 | \$110.00 |
| 28 | Rear exhaust silencer plate (Repair) | 1 | *** |
| 29 | Rear bumper sensor warning buzzer Hot Me | 1 | \$120.00 |
| 30 | Rear spare tyre panel (Repair) | 1 | 0120.00 |
| | , | - | \$230.00 |
| | 6642 | TOTAL: | \$7.758.00 |
| | | | |
| | 5313.60 | Discount 20% | \$1,551.60 |
| | | TOTAL: | \$6,206.40 |
| S/NO | SPECIAL ITEMS | Qty | Price |
| 1 | Front bumper clips @ \$4.00 //c | 10 | \$40:00 30 |
| 2 | Front grille logo "Honda" | 1 | \$25.00 |
| 3 | Front number plate c/w casing Guld | 1 | \$85:00 6 |
| 4 | Rear tailgate center trim logo " Honda " , | 1 | \$20.00 |
| 5 | Rear tailgate emblem " FIT " | 1 | \$35.00 - |
| 6 | Rear windscreen moulding | 1 | \$95.00 |
| 7 | Rear bumper clips @ \$4.00 | 10 | \$40.00- 30 |
| 8 | Rear bumper reverser sensor Danged | 1set | \$150.00 - |
| | 445 | Parts Total : S/P Item : | \$490.00 \$6,206.40 \$490.00 |
| | | | |

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120 GST REG NO: 201504834E

Estimate

| To | 2 | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | DATE | | 2/4/2019 |
|-------|---|-----------------------|------------|---|------------|
| Attn | | Claims Officer | | | |
| CC | | 1299 | VEHICLE NO | : | SMH 220 K |
| YEAR | | 2018 | CHASSIS NO | : | GK31337888 |
| MODEL | | HONDA FIT 1.3GF CVT | PAGE | : | 3 OF 3 |

Please quote the following items listed.

Third Party Claims

| /NO | LABOURS | | TNUOMA |
|-----|--|----|----------|
| 1 | TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS. \$280/ Per Days | \$ | 1,680.00 |
| 2 | TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS, \$250/ Per Panel | s | 1.250.00 |
| 3 | DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS, ETC. REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. | \$ | 129.00 |
| 4 | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST. | s | 100.00 |
| 5 | TO REMOVE AND REPAIR REAR EXHAUST SILENCER PLATE. | \$ | 100.00 |
| 6 | TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTINGS. | 5 | 100,00 |
| 7 | TO APPLY UNDERSEALING. | \$ | 80,00 |
| 8 | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST. | \$ | 100.00 |

Working Days: 10 Days.

2700

NOTE: ALL QUOTED PRICE IS SUBJECT TO 7% GST

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PARTS TOTAL

\$3,530.00 \$6,696.40

GRAND TOTAL

\$10,226.40

Adrian Lig P/P 03/04/19. 11 Days. total: 8458.60.

- Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: | 4139F |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SMH220K |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 01 Apr 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | HONDA |
| Vehicle Model: | FIT 1.3GF CVT |
| Primary Colour: | White |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2018 |
| Engine No.: | L13B1445340 |
| Chassis No.: | GK31337888 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 73.0 kW (97 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$17,107.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 08 Jan 2019 |
| First Registration Date: | 08 Jan 2019 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$7.107.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 07 Jan 2029 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$5,330.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 07 Jan 2029 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$25,000.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount | \$20,000.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$25,330.00 |



Hew Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



DON'T FALL FOR HER ONLINE PURCHASE SCAM

CLICK TO FIND OUT MORE AT www.scamalert.sg







SEARCH honda fit

Min Price * III No Max. *

Depreciation ▼

Vehicle Type ▼

Category

Home = New Cars > honda fit Search Results

honda fit Search Results (5 vehicles)

Sort by Model (Ascending) *

* results/page 15

Car Model 2 User Rating : Honda Fit Trust Motoring Edition Parallel Importers Japan No Ratings yet 1.3 G F-Package (A) Rate III \$65,800 * 19.6km/l | 98bt/p | CVT (A)

Honda Fit Hybrid Speedo Motoring Edition

Parallel Importers

+ 37.2km/l | 135tmp | 7-speed DCT (A)

Japan

No Ratings yet Rate III

1.5 (A) A-

-0-

Honda Fit Hybrid (PI) - DRIVE AWAY FROM \$2800!! Ready stock available with immediate COE registration.

Honda Fit (PI) - \$64,888 with Guaranteed COE) Flexible Loan/ Trade In & Consignment, Lease-To-Own Available PROMOTION

View All

Honda Fit Speedo Motoring Edition

Call us now!!



1.3 G F-Package (A)

\$65,988

\$84,988

* 19.6km/l | 98bhp | CVT (A)

Parallel Importers

Parallel Immorrers

Parallel Importers

Japan No Ratinas ver

Rote ti

6 User Reviews

Promotion

Honda Fit



1.3 G F-Package (A)

1.3 LED G F-Package (A)

1.3 G F-Package Honda Sensing (A)

\$69,000 \$70,000

\$70,000

* 24.6km/l | 96bhp | CVT (A)

* 24.6km/l | 98bhp | CVT (A)

24.6km/LL 98bbp LCVT (A)

· View all the Honds Fit that are Ready Stock, verified by sgCarMart

Honda Fit Hybrid



1.5 (A)

1.5 F-Package (A)

\$84,000 \$86,000 * 37.2km/i | 135bnp | 7-Speed DCT (A) * 34km/l | 135bhp | 7-Speed DCT (A) Japan

Japan

**** 4 User Reviews

> View all the Honda Fit Hybrid that are Ready Stock, verified by sgCarMart

Car Model ‡

User Rating :

▼ results/page

4 result(s) for honda fit models no longer being sold by local distributors View all past Honda cars



Honda Fit Shuttle (2013-2015)



(2008-2013)





(2011-2013) (2002-2007)

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

spicial to the number one car see for being Singapore care, excluding two care, parallel import care is used care, view all new core, such as Topota, Honda, Hassan, Walkington, Minispale a BMS. We have new car distors comprising personal important, authorised for distributors, and west car distance. Find new car promise, new car promisers, new car involves, and west car distance. Find new car promise, new car promisers, new car involves, and the car distance and forum discussion for car reviews, motoring news & microsing guides. Also pain our car discussion and forum discussion for car reviews, motoring news & microsing guides. Also pain our car discussion and forum discussion for car reviews, motoring news & microsing guides. John, Singapore consilleds, mover and real colate properties for sale: ORTHOD !



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 April 2019 10:34 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: Accident involving SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper

11 amo 3/a/a ahide In penno justin

Bukit Timah Rd

Attachments:

GIA REPORT _ SMH 220 K.PDF; Estimate - SMH 220 K.pdf

Hi team

TP smart. Kindly assist.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Justin Ee <justin_ee@bw.com.sg> Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 5:01 PM

To: NGUETTE Kadi <kadidiatou.nguette@axa.com.sg>; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

<motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Derek Low <derek@bw.com.sg>

Subject: Accident involving SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper Bukit Timah Rd

Dear All,

Kindly assist in the liability clearance for the above mentioned case.

We herein attached the GIA Report & Estimate for direct settlement for your perusal.

Please kindly arrange for survey, vehicle is in our workshop.

Thank you.

Best regards,
Justin Ee
BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd
30 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408615
Main: 6289 8800 / Direct Line: 6692 0139 /
Fax: 6858 2120 / HP: 9731 8883 Email justin ee@bw.com.sg

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 July 2019 12:02 PM

To:

Justin Ee

Cc:

Admin A; Derek Low; Ebell Lee; Xu Hai

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper

Bukit Timah Rd *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

Attachments:

NEW DS SMH 220K.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

Your Ref:

SMH 220K

Dear Justin,

We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

We have instruction to confirmed settlement as below:

| 1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) | S\$ 9,050.70 |
|--|--------------|
| 2. Loss of Rental (11 days x \$100.00+7%gst) | S\$ 1,177.00 |
| 3. LTA search fee | S\$ 7.45 |
| | S\$10,235.15 |

Please duly sign the DS form attached and return with to us (LKK) for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 July 2019 10:17 AM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 108343, vehicle number SMH220K

8/7/19 6:56 PM *** Please proceed - NG Stacey

----Original Message----

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 8 July, 2019 6:57 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 108343, vehicle number SMH220K

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01IOF.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Menu



TP Mandate IA < S9M01IOF>

Type

Question

Message

Dear Stacey, Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. We did clarify with insured (Mr Richard) the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): \$9,050.70 + 2) Loss of Rental (11days x \$100.00+7%gst): \$1,177.00 + 3) LTA Search fee: \$7.45 = Total: \$10,235.15. **11days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin- LKK- 25/06/2019

Reply



51 UBLAYE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 25/6/2019

Survey Details:

| Date of loss | 1-Apr-19 |
|---------------------|------------------------------|
| Date of appointment | 3-Apr-19 |
| Date of survey | 3-Apr-19 |
| Location of survey | BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD |

Vehicle Details:

| Claim Type: | THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | |
|----------------------|--------------------|-----------|--|
| Vehicle number | SMH 220K | | |
| Make and Model | Honda Fit - 1317cc | | |
| Date of registration | 7-Jan-19 | | |
| Parf Rebate | | | |
| Market Value | \$ | 58,000.00 | |
| Parf Rebate | \$ | 25,330.00 | |
| Nett Loss | \$ 32,670.00 | | |

Repair details:

| Initial Estimate | \$ 10,226.40 |
|------------------|-----------------|
| | |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

| Parts | \$ 5,758.60 list price -20 |
|-------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Check items (estimate) | \$ - |
| Labour | \$ 2,700.00 |
| Total | \$ 8,458.60 |
| Lump Sum(if applicable) | \$:+ |

| Number of days for repair | 11 days | |
|---------------------------|---------|--|
|---------------------------|---------|--|



51 UBI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with insured (Mr Richard) the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

Mandate:

| Liability(TP) | | 100% | |
|----------------------|----|-----------|---------------------------|
| Proposed repair cost | \$ | 9,050.70 | (\$8,458.60 + 7%gst) |
| Loss of use | 5 | | |
| Loss of rental | \$ | 1,177.00 | (11days + \$100.00+7%gst) |
| Loss of income | \$ | | |
| GIA search fees | \$ | 7.45 | |
| Others | \$ | | |
| Proposed Total | \$ | 10,235.15 | |

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 62898800 FAX: 68582120

LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

Our Ref: SMH 220 K

M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Claims Department.

CLAIMANT: Xu Long.

PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 01/04/2019 ALONG HILLVIEW ROAD TOWARDS UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z.

We act for Xu Long who was the owner of motor vehicle no. SMH 220 K.

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 01/04/2019 involving our client's vehicle registration number SMH 220 K and vehicle registration number SKF 7682 Z driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/you insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

| • | - Cost of Repair | • | \$9,050.70 (After GST) | |
|---|------------------|---|--|--|
| • | - Loss Of Use | | \$1,177.00 (11Days x \$100.00 per day) | |
| • | - LTA Search Fee | | \$7.45 | |
| • | - Total Amount | | \$10,235.15 | |

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- Invoice
- Rental Invoice / Loss Of Use
- LTA Search Fee Invoice
- > Letter Of Authorization
- Discharge Voucher

Please kindly revert to our client's claim within the next 7 days.

Yours faithfully,

Justin Ec (HP): 9731 8883 Email: justin_ec/f/bw.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

24 APRIL 2019

RICHARD ANTHONY LEE 28 Jalan Pakis, Chestnut Ville, SINGAPORE 678610

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

YOUR REF : SKF 7682Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKF 7682Z AND SMH 220K ALONG/AT HILLVIEW ROAD ON 01/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SMH 220K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SMH 220K. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 62898800 FAX: 68582120

AUTHORIZATION LETTER

| I/We, Xu Long , owner of SMH 220 K. hereby give My/Our full | |
|--|---|
| Authorization to BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd to act for me with respect to my claim and | |
| repairs for my vehicle . | |
| I further authorize the workshop to settle My/Our above mentioned claim in a manner that | |
| they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement | t |
| of my claim with payment by cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop. | |
| Dated this 101/04/2019 Signature/Company Stamp : 1 Wy GU Name : XU LONG NRIC/UEN: 0 58084139F Date : 01/04/219 | |
| Witness Co. Rep. No. | |
| Signature : | |
| Name : Justin Fo | |

FLEODIOT

NRIC No



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehicle No | 01 | | SKY 7642Z | [Insd veh] | | | |
|--------------|------------------------|----------------|------------------|-----------------|-------------------------|---------------------|-----------|
| | | | 5844 2204. | (TP weh) | Model: HONDA FTT 1.3G | | |
| Date of Ac | ccident/Time: | | 01/040019 | | | | _ |
| | | | | | 10.010.52 | | |
| Repair Est | iniate | :5 | | | 10,941.15 | - | |
| Final Repa | iir Cest | 15 | | | 9:000.70 (+/get) | - | |
| Loss of Us | R . | 1:5 | 278 | | NI | days at 5 | per day |
| Rental (if a | arry) | :5 | | | 1,577,00 (WIDH) | 11 days at \$ 107.0 | o per day |
| LTA/GIA | Search Fee | .15 | | | 7,45 | | |
| Others | | 15 | | | 144 | No. | |
| | | :5 | | | | | |
| Final Sett | lement Sum | 1.5 | | CALLIN | 10,235.15 | | |
| Payee Na | mie: BW Workshop S | Services Pte | Ltd | | E. L. | | |
| is Third P | arty Workshop GIA Regi | stered? | 1 YES [| NO NO | princily indicate below | 0 | |
| A) | For Non GIA Regis | tered Works | hop: | Agreed | Liability 100 I | NI . | |
| 8) | For GIA Registere | d Workshop | | BOLAA | policable: Yes/No BD | LA Scenario No: | - |
| | ROLA LIABILITY: | [%] | | Assesse | d Liability (*): | (96) | |
| | * Assessed Liobility | y to be filled | only for chain o | olisions and fi | or cases where BOLA d | oes not apply. | |
| Remarks: | | College | | THE VOICE | V 100 | | \neg |

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authorities our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

LWP

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Co. Reg. No

2015048345

Date: 0/7/15.

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness: June : Fe-

Co. Reg. No

2015048345

Date: 9/7/15

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative:

Date 0/1/20/9

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4
Singapore 408615
.6289 8800
workshop_admin@bw.com.sg
GST Registration No.: 201504834E
Company Registration No. 201504834E



Sales Invoice

INVOICE TO

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO. 9812 DATE 27/05/2019

VIN NUMBER

SMH220K/GK31337888

MAKE & MODEL HONDA FIT 1.3GF

| ACTIVITY | QTY | RATE | AMDUNT | |
|--|-----|--------|--------|--|
| FRT BUMPER- HONDA FIT FRT BUMPER- HONDA FIT | 1 | 432.00 | 432.00 | |
| GRILLE ASSY - HONDA FIT GRILLE ASSY - HONDA FIT | 1 | 316.00 | 316.00 | |
| GRILLE CHROME GRILLE CHROME | 1 | 200.00 | 200.00 | |
| REINFORCEMENT REINFORCEMENT | 1 | 232.00 | 232.00 | |
| HEADLAMP RH HEADLAMP RH | 1 | 648.00 | 648.00 | |
| HEAD LAMP LH HEADLAMP LH | 1 | 648.00 | 648.00 | |
| BEAM, R, FR BUMPER UPPER BEAM, R, FR BUMPER UPPER | 1 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| BEAM, L FRT BUMPER UPPER- HONDA FIT BEAM, L FRT BUMPER UPPER | | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| TAILGATE TAILGATE | 1 | 688.00 | 688.00 | |
| LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE - HONDA FREED LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE - HONDA FREED | 1 | 208.00 | 208.00 | |
| GARNISH, RR LICENSE (Z02) GARNISH, RR LICENSE (Z02) | 1 | 112.00 | 112.00 | |
| RR BUNPER-HONDA FIT H71501-T5L-T50ZZ | 1 | 416.00 | 416.00 | |
| GARNISH, RR BUMPER CENTER- HONDA FIT GARNISH, RR BUMPER CENTER | 1 | 104.00 | 104.00 | |
| SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE | 1 | 16.00 | 16.00 | |
| RR SIDE RETAINER LH RR SIDE RETAINER LH | 1 | 16.00 | 16.00 | |
| RR PANEL- HONDA FIT RR PANEL- HONDA FIT | 1 | 336.00 | 336.00 | |
| Payment method : CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY | | | | |

| ACTIVITY | QTY | RATE | AMOUNT |
|---|-----------------------------|----------|--------------------------------|
| PANEL GARNISH RR PANEL GARNISH RR | 1 | 52.00 | 52.00 |
| REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY-CENTER REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY-CENTER | 1 | 192.00 | 192.00 |
| LINING,TAILGATE LINING,TAILGATE | 1 | 184.00 | 184.00 |
| TAIL LAMP RH TAIL LAMP RH | 1 | 305.60 | 305.60 |
| MOLDING, FR GRILLE UPPER MOLDING, FR GRILLE UPPER | 1 | 152.00 | 152.00 |
| CLIPS BUMPER (H91505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL CLIPS BUMPER (H91505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL | - 10 | 3.00 | 30.00 |
| "H" EMBLEM - HONDA VEZEL "H" EMBLEM -HONDA VEZEL | 1 | 25.00 | 25.00 |
| H EMBLEM H EMBLEM | 1 | 20.00 | 20.00 |
| *FIT* EMBLEM *FIT* EMBLEM | 1 | 35.00 | 35.00 |
| RR GLASS TOP MLD -HONDA VEZEL RR GLASS TOP MLD -HONDA VEZEL | 1 | 40.00 | 40.00 |
| RUBBER C, WINDSHIELD DAMPER-HONDA FIT HYBR RUBBER C, WINDSHIELD DAMPER-HONDA FIT HYBR | | 40.00 | 40.00 |
| RR GLASS SIDE MLD X2PCS RR GLASS SIDE MLD X2PCS | 1 | 15.00 | 15.00 |
| CLIPS BUMPER (H91505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL CLIPS BUMPER (H91505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL | 10 | 3.00 | 30.00 |
| REVERSE SENSOR 2 WAY REVERSE SENSOR 2 WAY | 1 | 150.00 | 150.00 |
| NUMBER PLATE COVER NUMBER PLATE COVER | 1 | 60.00 | 60.00 |
| Labour Charges STD -TO REMOVE CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND RENEW AFFE | 1 ECTED PARTS | 1,400.00 | 1,400.00 |
| Labour Charges STD -TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTION | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| Labour Charges STD -DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HA SOCKETS, ETC REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST A | | 60.00 | 60.00 |
| FOR PROPER FUNCTION Labour Charges STD -TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTING -TO APPLY UNDER SEALING -TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST | 1 S AND | 240.00 | 240.00 |
| We look forward to serving you again. GS | JBTOTAL ST TOTAL DTAL | | 8,458.60 592.10 9,050.70 |
| BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD | | | |

Payment method : CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY



Venture Cars Pte Ltd 30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 UEN#: 200921343K

Bill To:

XU LONG 446A BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8 #21-401 651446 Tax Invoice

Invoice #: 10003475

Date: 10/6/2019

Ship Via: Page: 1

Description

Amount

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA SLP6242C 01/04/19-15/04/19

\$\$1,100.00

GST:

\$\$77.00

Total Inc GST:

\$\$1,177.00

Amount Applied:

\$\$0.00

Balance Due:

S\$1,177.00

BILLING INSTRUCTIONS:

For billing enquiries, please contact us at +65 6289 8800 Please make all payments payable to :

VENTURE CARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

VENTURE CARS PTE LTD

30 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408615 Tel (65) 6282 8800 Fax (65) 6858 2120 Co. Reg. No. 200921343K GST Reg. No. 20-0921343K



VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

| GREEMENT NO .: VC/RAC/ 0 | 30/ | ESCHEDULE | AGREEMENT DATE: 01 04 3 | - |
|--|------------------------|---------------------|--|---|
| The OWNER | | | - Later Skilly Office | |
| Venture Cars Pte Ltd UEN 200921343K | address 30 Ubi Road 4 | Singapore 40861 | A Total Control of the Land State Control | |
| The RENTER | | | and the same of th | |
| Name: XU LONG | | Identification | No. S 2 0 8 4 1 3 9 F Type: | |
| Address: BLK446A BUK | IT BATOK W | JEST AVEN | IUE 8 #21-401 | |
| The VEHICLE | | | | |
| Make & Model: ST VW JF7 | TA 1.4 | Vehicle Regist | ration No.: SLPG243C | |
| Chassis No.: | | Colour: | | |
| The RENTAL TERMS | | | 100 pt 10 | |
| 1. Rental Commencement Date: OTTO | 24/2019 | 1(a). ERP Charges | : NOT included 1(b). Fuel: NOT included | |
| 2. Rental Period: 16 | days/w | | 0104 2019 to 15 04 2019 | |
| | | | ndable Security Deposit 5\$ | |
| 4. Insurance: Inclusive | 5. Road Tax: Inclusive | | 6. Maintenance: Inclusive | |
| . Own Damage Excess: | 8. Third Party Damag | | 9. Collision Damage Waiver (Per Day): | |
| ss 2500- | 55 2000 | | \$\$ | |
| 10. Mileage Limitation: Yes / No | | 11. Mileage St | urcharge: S\$Per Kilometer | |
| 12. Malaysia Use: Yes / No | | | Jse Surcharge: | |
| 14. Collection/ Delivery Charge: S\$50 | 15. Vehicle Coll | ection: After 2:00p | | |
| PARTICULARS OF MAIN DRIVER | | | | |
| Name: XU LONG | | | 12/90 5 5,000 5 7 | |
| Address: BLK 2016A BUK | T BIATOV KA | WEST AVE | 101-10 # 9 ANY | |
| Contact No.: (H) | (0) | NEST PIE | (HP) | |
| NRIC/PP/FIN No.: 32024139 F | | | Date of Birth: 30 01 1980 | |
| | | | Date of Birtit. 90 0111980 | - |
| | Name of E | mployer: | | _ |
| PARTICULARS OF NAMED DRIVER | | | 7000 | - |
| Name: | | | | _ |
| Address: | | | Victoria de la constitución de l | |
| Contact No.: (H) | (O) | | (HP) | _ |
| NRIC/PP/FIN No.: | Nationality | | Date of Birth: | |
| Occupation: | Name of E | mployer: | | |
| | | | The second of the second | |
| | | | 0 | |
| | H H | | | |
| | | 1 | FUEL: E/0.25/0.5/0.75/F | |
| | |) | CASH CARD AMOUNT: | |
| | |) | | |
| | | YP) | CASH CARD AMOUNT: | |
| | | (P | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SI D- Dents | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |
| | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |
| Flemarkt: | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |
| Remarks - | | | CASH CARD AMOUNT: SS D- Dents S-Scratches C-Chips WS-Windscreen | |

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED AT THE BACK OF THIS PAGE AND THIS SCHEDULE FORM AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT. BY SIGNING BELOW, THE RENTER CONFIRMS THAT HE/SHE HAS READ, FULLY UNDERSTOOD AND ACCEPT ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT.

long XII. (
Signature of Henter

Witness Signature/Name/ ID No.

hite - Owner Yellow - Customer

> Back to OneMotoring

Authority Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

01 Apr 2019 / 14:27:35

Receipt Date/Time: 01 Apr 2019 / 14:27:35

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190401-001856

| Prev | ious Receipt No. : | | | | |
|------|---|------------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------|
| S/H | Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. | | Amount Before GST (S\$) | GST Amount (S\$) | Amount After GST (S\$) |
| As a | ult of Insurance Enquiry - SKF7682Z at 01 Apr 2019/08:00:00 irrance Co- AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SKF7682Z | | | | |
| | Enquiry Fee 20190401140841753405 | | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7,49 |
| | | Sub-Total | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | | Total Before Rounding | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | | Rounding Difference | | | 0.04 |
| | | Total Amount Payable | | | 7.45 |
| | | Paid By | | | |
| | | XXXXXXXXXXXX1374 | Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard | | 7.45 |
| | | Total | | | 7.45 |
| | | Cash Change | | | 0.00 |
| | | Tendered Amount | | | 7.45 |
| | | Excess Refundable Amount | | | 0.00 |

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | Affiliated to Federation Interna | tionale Des Experts En Automot | oile |
|---|-----------------------------------|---|----------------------|
| XA INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM190059 | 38/Afa3q2 |
| SHENTON WAY #24-I XA TOWERSINGAPO TTN:STACEY NG | 01 | Date: 25-07-2019 Code: ASM | |
| | Policy Particula | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM | |
| Insured Veh. | SKF 7682Z | Veh. Inspected | SMH 220K |
| Policy No. | GA050438/1 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | S9M01IOF | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | | Assign Date | 03/04/2019 |
| | Vehicle Pa | rticulars & Condition | |
| Make & Model | HONDA FIT | c.c | 1317 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2019 |
| Chassis No. | GK31337888 | Colour | WHITE |
| Odometer | 4585 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| 3. | Size | Make | Balance |
| R/H Front Tyre | 175/70 R14 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 175/70 R14 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 175/70 R14 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 175/70 R14 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| 4. | | iption of Damages | |
| THE VEHICLE SU | | FRONT AND REAR PORTIO | N. |
| 5. | | neral Information | |
| Accident Date | 01/04/2019 | Inspection Date | 03/04/2019 |
| Survey held at | BW WORKSHOP SERVICE | S PTE LTD | · · |
| | 30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 | 2 | |
| 5a. | | Remarks | |
| A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN | ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | | nate Days of Repair | |
| ESTIMATED NO | RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 11 Working Da | ays |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMH 220K

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|------|--|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 540.00 | 540.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 23.00 | |
| 2 | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -LH & RH @\$20.00 (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00 | 6 |
| -1 | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 230.00 | |
| 2 | FRONT BUMPER DUCT -LH & RH @\$35.00 (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 70.00 | 9 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 460.00 | 395.00 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE CHROME -UPPER (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 250.00 | 250.00 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE CHROME -LOWER (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 190.00 | 190.00 |
| 4 | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) | BENT | 290.00 | 290.00 |
| 2 | FRONT HEADLAMP -RH & LH @\$810.00 (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 1,620.00 | 1,620.00 |
| 2 | FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET -RH & LH @\$35.00 (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 70.00 | 70.0 |
| 1 | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH -CENTER (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 35.00 | 1 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) | DENTED | 860.00 | 860.0 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE CENTER TRIM (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 280.00 | 1 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE HANDLE HOLDER -INNER (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 45.00 | 4 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 260.00 | 260.00 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE GARNISH CENTER -INNER (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 140.00 | 140.00 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | DISTORTED | 520.00 | 520.00 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER TRIM -CENTER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 130.00 | 130.00 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER TRIM -RH & LH @\$25.00 (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 50.00 | 1000000 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -RH & LH @\$20.00 (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 40.00 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) | DISTORTED | 420.00 | 420.00 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL GARNISH -CENTER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 65.00 | 65.00 |
| 1 | REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY -CENTER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 240.00 | 240.00 |
| | REAR FENDER GARNISH -INNER-RH (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 230.00 | 230.00 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER LAMP -RH (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 430.00 | 382.00 |
| - 27 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR ANTENNA (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 110.00 | oama. |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1 | REAR EXHAUST SILENCER PLATE (NPA) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | - | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR WARNING BUZZER (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00 | - * |
| 1 | REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (NPA) (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | | 9 |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | -1,551.60 | -1,328.40 |
| | | 1 | 6,206.40 | 5,313.60 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 10 | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 30.00 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE LOGO 'HONDA' (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 25.00 | 25.00 |
| 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 85.00 | 60.00 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE CENTER TRIM LOGO 'HONDA' (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 20.00 | 20.00 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM 'FIT' (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 35.00 | 35.00 |
| 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 95.00 | 95.00 |
| 10 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 30.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 85.00 20.00 35.00 95.00 | 150.00 |
| | Tai | | | 445.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL. | | 1,680.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS. | | 1,250.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING ,HARNESS ,WIRE SOCKETS ,ETC.REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS,TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. | | 120.00 | 60.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST. | | 100.00 | 100.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REPAIR REAR EXHAUST SILENCER PLATE. | NOT NECESSARY | 100.00 | |
| | TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTINGS. | | 100.00 | 80.00 |
| | TO APPLY UNDERSEALING. | | 80.00 | 60.00 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|-----------------------------------|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST. | NOT NECESSARY | 100.00 | - |
| | | | 3,530.00 | 2,700.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 10,226,40 | 8,458.60 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 8,458,60 |
|-----------------------------------|----------|
| THE OWN THE PROPERTY OF THE PAINS | 0,450.00 |

Report/Ref No. CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tert, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS ¢

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

HOMDA TPVD Vehicle Information Incident Webicle Registration # Make Wait for: Approve invoke Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19005938/A430q2 / 3 Apr 2019 9-11:00 AM 1 April 2019 30M0140F

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTI.

Vendor Name

CTD (TP)

3 April 2019

Request Date

Dise Date:

Report Date

Loss Date

Reference

Claim

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of toss

Service Address

NO.28 JALAN PAKIS, CHESTNUT VILLE 1, 678610. LEE BICHARD ANTHONY Singapore

rich_alee@hotmail.com

stacey neglaca com sg 6568804351 NG Staces

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

Notes Metalca Assessment History Documents Involces Messages

Document Sulftype

Document Type

◆ Upppel December

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

Merimon

UNLOADED

AUTHOR

SUBTIFFE

TAPE

| ¥ | |
|---------|--|
| ž | |
| ŝ | |
| 至 | |
| 2 | |
| 17. | |
| 25 | |
| 2 | |
| 8 | |
| - | |
| Ľ | |
| 9 | |
| 3 | |
| ě | |
| ŧ | |
| ž | |
| Ē | |
| ă | |
| 9 | |
| 3 | |
| ğ | |
| É | |
| 至 | |
| ğ | |
| Ē | |
| ē | |
| č | |
| ž | |
| = | |
| 1 | |
| Έ | |
| 丑 | |
| 美 | |
| 20 | |
| ē | |
| Œ | |
| * | |
| 2 | |
| ğ | |
| - 2 | |
| 유 | |
| ž | |
| ş | |
| × | |
| - 5 | |
| ંકે | |
| E | |
| 5 | |
| - 65 | |
| 013 | |
| ĭ | |
| Bir. | |
| a/claim | |
| 200 | |
| Ë | |
| 8 | |
| 8 | |
| 38 | |
| 92 | |
| 芸 | |
| tolai | |
| 15 | |
| 藍 | |
| 10 | |
| 2 | |
| is. | |
| | |
| - 22 | |
| 是 | |

| | TVPE | SAB-TYPE | AUTHOR | UPLOADED |
|---|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------|
| LiOthweica I (3) pdf | Ilwolce | Surveyss / Assessor expense | LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 AAV 2019 |
| LTA SEARCH put | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 5/0/2019 |
| Lickinspection (2) pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 AAy 2019 |
| VXXAdustmenta (21.pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 July 2019 |
| LKK PHOTO-4 pet | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 July 2019 |
| PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, CKPRESS SETTEMENT FORM pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Satisfaction / Discharge Vinacher | LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 July 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per | Forms / Claim Documents | POA / Authority Letter | LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 July 2019 |
| WORKSHOP BVVOICE pull | broake | Repairer | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 31 hey 2019 |
| LTA waterb for per | Forms / Claims Documents | Claim Form | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP) | 25 Ame 2019 |
| Pontal Agreement and Tax Invoice pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Claim Form | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 25 June 2019 |
| Immediate Advice (with mavdate) dated 25.06.pdf | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 25 June 2019 |
| Letter to OLpd? | Letters and Currespondence | Pullcy Holders / Amared | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 25 June 2019 |
| LICK RESURVEY PHOTO-polt | Reports & Statement | Others | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 4 June 2019 |
| NOC RESORVEY PHOTO-REFORE PAINT pull | Reports & Satement | Others | LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 4 Anne 2019 |
| | | | | |

| ă. | |
|-----|--|
| - 6 | |
| É | |
| ž. | |
| - 6 | |
| - | |
| 2 | |
| Cr. | |
| 3 | |
| Œ | |
| = | |
| 10 | |
| | |
| £ | |
| - | |
| 2 | |
| - 1 | |
| 2 | |
| 5 | |
| ď | |
| 9 | |
| 1 | |
| 5 | |
| T. | |
| 3 | |
| Š | |
| ž | |
| ē | |
| ē | |
| 3 | |
| .5 | |
| 5 | |
| 9 | |
| Ť | |
| 핕 | |
| = | |
| - | |
| 100 | |
| ä | |
| Ē | |
| ₹. | |
| ď | |
| | |
| . 5 | |
| 5 | |
| 3 | |
| £ | |
| - 2 | |
| Š | |
| - 0 | |
| Ē | |
| Ε | |
| 5 | |
| 3 | |
| E | |
| 童 | |
| T. | |
| ĕ | |
| Ě | |
| - ‡ | |
| 윤 | |
| 0 | |
| 45 | |
| E | |
| 8 | |
| 12 | |
| × | |
| 85 | |
| E | |
| - | |
| T | |
| E | |
| Ē | |
| 100 | |
| 5 | |
| 5 | |
| 80 | |
| # | |
| £ | |
| | |

| CACIE | 4 Aire 2019 | 4 Aure 2019 | 4 June 2019 | 3 April 2019 | 3 April 2019 |
|----------|-------------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------|---|
| MCMTHOM | LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | LIKK ALITD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | KUMAR Stullendra | KUMAR Shallendra |
| SUB TYPE | Others | Others | Others | GIA Report | Werkshop |
| Met | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement | Letters and Correspondence |
| The Park | Marel | TP Extruste-Marked pdf | LIOC SURVEY PHOTO and | SIGO173D.FDF | PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA SMHZZOR, mug |